Capital City Fire & Rescue
820 Glacier Ave.
Juneau, Alaska 99801
907-586-0262 Phone
907-586-8323 Fax

Incident Number

Incident Date & Time

Incident
Street

Primary
Station

Incident Type

2024-00003070

2024-00003071

2024-00003072

2024-00003073

2024-00003076

2024-00003077

2024-00003078

2024-00003080

2024-00003081

2024-00003082

2024-00003084

5/26/2024 0:47

5/26/2024 3:02

5/26/2024 4:21

5/26/2024 4:29

5/26/2024 9:14

5/26/2024 10:43

5/26/2024 11:00

5/26/2024 12:52

5/26/2024 12:56

5/26/2024 13:34

5/26/2024 15:43

THREADNEEDLE
Street

EGAN Drive

GLACIER
Highway

ASPEN Avenue

NINTH Street

SHELL SIMMONS

Drive

HERMIT Street

JERRY Drive

SALMON CREEK

Lane

MARINE Way

GLACIER
Highway

CCFR Station 4

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 3

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Dispatched and
cancelled en route

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

No incident found on
arrival at dispatch
address

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury




2024-00003085

2024-00003086

2024-00003087

2024-00003089

2024-00003091

5/26/2024 19:41

5/26/2024 20:20

5/26/2024 20:41

5/26/2024 21:51

5/26/2024 22:19

TEAL Street

VISTA Drive

STEPHEN
RICHARDS
MEMORIAL

SHERRI Street

EGAN Drive

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 2

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 1

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, party
transported by non-fire
agency, including



