

Capital City Fire & Rescue 820 Glacier Ave. Juneau, Alaska 99801 907-586-0262 Phone 907-586-8323 Fax

Incident Number	Incident Date & Time	Incident Street	Primary Station	Incident Type
2024-00003070	5/26/2024 0:47	THREADNEEDLE Street	CCFR Station 4	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2024-00003071	5/26/2024 3:02	EGAN Drive	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2024-00003072	5/26/2024 4:21	GLACIER Highway	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2024-00003073	5/26/2024 4:29	ASPEN Avenue	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2024-00003076	5/26/2024 9:14	NINTH Street	CCFR Station 1	Dispatched and cancelled en route
2024-00003077	5/26/2024 10:43	SHELL SIMMONS Drive	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2024-00003078	5/26/2024 11:00	HERMIT Street	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2024-00003080	5/26/2024 12:52	JERRY Drive	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2024-00003081	5/26/2024 12:56	SALMON CREEK Lane	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2024-00003082	5/26/2024 13:34	MARINE Way	CCFR Station 1	No incident found on arrival at dispatch address
2024-00003084	5/26/2024 15:43	GLACIER Highway	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury

2024-00003085	5/26/2024 19:41	TEAL Street	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2024-00003086	5/26/2024 20:20	VISTA Drive	CCFR Station 2	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2024-00003087	5/26/2024 20:41	STEPHEN RICHARDS MEMORIAL	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2024-00003089	5/26/2024 21:51	SHERRI Street	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2024-00003091	5/26/2024 22:19	EGAN Drive	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, party transported by non-fire agency, including